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Session 8

SAT 27 JUL 2019  19:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 52 Bantam (56kg) HARI LUCKY M. AUGUSTO INA-C

MANDAGIE JILL INA-A BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS TONY KETTLEWEL AZE

SRI

IND

KOR

THA

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

PRABUDDHIKA

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

AN JONGWOO

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

28:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 53 Bantam (56kg) BIDHURI GAURAV IND

OGAYRE JUNMILARDO PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN CHEN LEI UAE

KOR

INA

KGZ

UKR

MOHAMED ABDULLA

AN JONGWOO

NISAUL

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

DYMITRO LAZAREV

28:29

28:29

29:28

* 28:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 54 Light (60kg) LEBI YOHANIS SAJU INA-C

JUSEONG KIM KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL PHI

AUS

KGZ

THA

AZE

MAXIMO ABALOS

TONY KETTLEWEL

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 55 Light (60kg) ALFONS GRESTI INA-B

PAPENDANG FARAND INA-A BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 56 Light Welter (64kg) GIHEON YOU KOR

DAHIYA ANKUSH IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI PRABUDDHIKA AZE

CHN

UKR

UAE

INA

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

CHEN LEI

DYMITRO LAZAREV

MOHAMED ABDULLA

NISAUL

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 57 Light Welter (64kg) LEUNG KIN FONG MAC

ZHELEZNIAK OLEXANDR UKR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 58 Women's Fly (48-51kg) HMANGTE CHUNGEIJANFG MERY KOM IND

ANH VO THI KIM VIE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR AN JONGWOO KGZ

AUS

THA

UAE

INA

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

TONY KETTLEWEL

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

MOHAMED ABDULLA

ROYKE WANEY

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 59 Women's Fly (48-51kg) VELOSO CLAUDINE PHI

FRANKS APRIL AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE EMIL GURBANALIYEV CHN

IND

INA

UKR

SRI

CHEN LEI

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

HERMANTO GINTING

DYMITRO LAZAREV

PRABUDDHIKA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 60 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) RATU SILPA LAU INA-A

GIULIA LAMAGNA ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR DYMITRO LAZAREV KOR

PHI

KGZ

THA

AUS

AN JONGWOO

MAXIMO ABALOS

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

TONY KETTLEWEL

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 61 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) BORO JAMUNA IND

KASE SERLIN ALLIN LILIWATI INA-C

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO ABALOS AZE

KGZ

UAE

CHN

AUS

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

MOHAMED ABDULLA

CHEN LEI

TONY KETTLEWEL

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 62 Women's  Light Welter (60-64kg) ILDAWATI INA-A

FRANCESCA AMATO ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE MOHAMED ABDULLA UKR

KGZ

IND

KOR

THA

DYMITRO LAZAREV

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

AN JONGWOO

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

24:30

24:30

24:30

24:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

12 63 Women's  Light Welter (60-64kg) PANICH SUCHADA THA

APRIS RETNO INA-B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN CHEN LEI KGZ

IND

AZE

UKR

AUS

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

DYMITRO LAZAREV

TONY KETTLEWEL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:25

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points
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